
Date: _____________________ , 20 _____

To

RE: Sublease of Lease

Dear ________________________________ :

I am the landlord under the following described lease: 

This lease is the subject of the attached sublease.

I consent to the sublease of this lease as described in the attached sublease, which provides 
that the subtenant is substituted for the tenant for the period indicated in the sublease. This 
consent does not release the tenant from any obligations under the lease and the tenant remains 
fully bound under the lease.

_____________________________
Signature of Landlord

_____________________________
Printed Name of Landlord

Consent to Sublease of Lease


	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 


